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260MM TIN SNIP PLIERS RIGHT HAND CUT TSRHC BY KINCROME

SKU Option Part # Price
8700898 TSRHC $34.95
Model

SKU 8700898

Part Number TSRHC

Barcode 9312753570039
Brand Kincrome

Technical - Main

Material

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

260mm Tin Snip Pliers Right Hand Cut TSRHC By Packaging + Shipping

Kincrome - .
DESCRIPTION Shipping Weight (Gross)

* Drop forged Chrome Molybnenum (Cr-Mo) alloy steel blades
with serrated edges

* Induction hardened cutting edges 60 - 65 HRC

* The spring-loaded handles have moulded vinyl grips with
slip guards

* Manufactured to DIN 6438 - 1971 - 11 standard

Cuts up to:

¢ 1.8mm - copper (soft)

¢ 1.5mm - cold rolled steel

¢ 1.0mm - hard steel (HRC35)

* 0.9mm - stainless steel

Chrome Molybdenum (Cr-Mo)

315 mm
79 mm
26 mm
0.52 kg

0.52 kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241118

Errors and omissions excepted



